
Sr.N 

1 121749552010837|ABHILASHA 
121872081110825|AINA BAROR 

3 1214681245 10833AMIR KHAN 
121557955010840|ANIL KUMAR 
121862608010819ANKIT KUMAR 
1216569287 10814 |ANKU 
1219010253 10843ANURAG BHAKAR 
121358905610850|ARJUN RAM 
1215077243 10888 |BHUMIKA ACHARYA 
121935001710896|DEEPAK SHARMA 
121569697010866|DEVENDRA 

12 12129880241 0880|DHAPA KUMARI 
13 121487544410840|DIMPLE 
14 121957298210813 |DIVYA JANGIR 
15 121211818810852 |DIVYA PAREEK 
16 121793302710820 DUNGAR NAI 
17 121873584510841 EKTA 
18 121619056710873|GANGA CHARAN 
19 121250899710830|JAIRAM 

121194452010888|JAYPRAKASH 

2 

-ec-eFeeea|aaaaaa-aaaa 4 

10 
1 

20 

2 

22 
23 1212563456 10821 |KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPAT 

25 
24 1214680080 10867 |KANA RAM 

121185490910830 KANTA BENIWAL 
26121667199810813|KAREENA 
28 
29 

27 1217048521 10875 |KARMVEER SINGH 

33 
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30121441618910874 |KISHAN KUMAR GURDA 
31 1216028249 10824 |KISHOR 

35 

32121519462710858|KOMAL 

36 

121577150010874 |JOGENDRA 
121904541110811 |KAJOL SHARMA 

38 

34 121854165810839|LALITA 

121240099710815|LALITA SIHAG 

41 

121425728210889 KAVITA 
121879937910863 |KAVITA 

42 

37 1217741262 10868|LEELA PAREEK 

45 

121825918210890\KUNJIKA SINGH MEENA 

39 1217877294 10800 |MANISH SHARMA 

47 

1217542568 10863|LAXMINARAYAN PRAJAPAT 

40 121333094810825|MANISHA 

121677725410830|LOKESH DADHICH 

1216084972 10821MAYA 

43 121256619010815|MOH SOHIL 

44| 121959600610826|MOHIT SAINI 

121873597010841 |MONIKA 

121840807410887 MO TARIF 

46 121879928910827 MONIKA 

121819607710858MUSAYAD KHAN 48 121747385310867 NARESH 
49 121935980510812|PANKAJ 

GNTR C) 33104 

Father Name 

SUBHASH DEHRU 

HANUMAN PRASAD BAROR 
MO FARUK 

PALI RAM 

ROHITASH SAHARAN 

RAMESH KUMAR 

KAMALESH SINGH BHAKAR 
KALU RAM 

|ASHA RAM ACHARYA 

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

ROHITASH 

RUGHA RAM MEGHWAL 

PARMESHWAR LAL 

RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGIR 
RATAN LAL PAREEK 

BAJRANG LAL 
RAM SINGH AASERI 
PALDAN CHARAN 

MEHARCHAND 
PRABHURAM GURJAR 
RAMESHWAR LAL PRAJAPAT 
BHINWVA RAM SHARMA 
SULTAN SINGH PRAJAPAT 
BANVARI LAL 
AMILAL BENIWAL 
AMAR SINGH 
RAGHUVEER SINGH 
SHRAWAN KUMAR GODARA 
SUBHASH CHANDRA DEHRU 
RUPA RAM GURDA 
CHYANANMAL 
SHYAM LAL 
UDAY SINGH MEENA 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 
LALCHAND PRAJAPAT 
GAURISHANKAR PAREEK 
DINESH DADHICH 
HOSHIYARI LAL SHARMA 
SAHI RAM 
LALCHAND 
MO TALIB 

MUSTAK KHAN 
SURENDRA SAINI 
HARI RAM JANGIR 
|SOHANLAL BHAMI 
|ASLAM KHAN 
RAM KUMAR 

JAGADISH PRASAD 

Category 
Name 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

S 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 

SC 29/12/2003 

General 15/10/2005 
General 04-07-2005 

SC 

General 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SO 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 

SC 

General 
ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

MBC-OBC20/08/2005 

General 

OBC 21/10/2004 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

DOB 

SC 

07-07-2005 

OBC 

20/02/2005 

OBC 

20/12/2001 

SC 

18/07/2003 

16/11/2004 
21/06/2004 

22/06/2005 

22/02/2003 
07-01-2002 

15/02/2004 

08-10-2003 

30/11/2005 
07-01-2004 
12-07-2003 
20/03/2004 

15/07/2005 

07-06-2005 
05-10-2005 
04-10-2005 

15/07/2004 
15/06/2005 
21/01/2005 
27/12/2003 
07-01-2004 

General 16/12/2003 

26/04/200S 
20/07/2005 
08-12-2007 
20/09/2003 
04-01-2005 
20/08/2005 
15/08/2004 
07-11-2005 
15/08/2004 

07-12-2005 
07-11-2004 
04-11-2004 
08-06-2004 
27/06/2004 

13/04/2003 

10-03-2003 

25/07/2005 

01-01-2005 

12-10-2003 



51 121342519410837|PO0JA BENIWAL 
$2 121416514610822 |POOJA KANWAR 

121166934710853 |POOJA MEGHWAL 
54 121472095110821 POONAM KUMARI 

53 

55 

56 
S7 
58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 
65 

66 

70 

71 

72 

73 

0 1215095286 10880|PAWAN 

67 121984554410876 ROHIT KUMAR 
68 121838291010818 ROHIT SAINI 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

8 

82 

83 

84 

85 
86 

87 

121360031810811 POONAM PRAJAPAT 
121935850010827 |POONAM SWAMI 
121462385910871|PRACHI ACHARYA 
121952638910869 PRADEEP BERWAL 

88 

121550838810860 PRADEEP KUMAR KANWALIYA 
1215585295 10880 PRITI 
121123019310829 PRIYA 
121903 179410862PRIYA KANWAR 
121690937210896|PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY 
1213115243 10813 PUNIT SHARMA 
121511821610883|PUSHPA PRAJAPAT 
121235453010821RAMRATAN JOSHI 

1212955785 10880 SAHINA BANO 
121925723010868|SAKSHI 
121211214710834|SALIM TAK 
121449864810869 |SANDEEP KUMAR MEHRA 

121152195710876|SANIYA KHAN 
121351108110840 SONU PRAJAPAT 
121445907910836|SUMAN 
121905730010822 |SUMER 
121444312710853SUNIL KUMAR 
121155050010897 SUNITA BENIWAL 
1217272055 1 0820 SUPAN KUMAR 
121309216010890SURENDRA KUMAR 

121582701910830|SUSHILA SONI 
121784366410844 UJALA KANWAR 
1213465352 10860VANDANA KUMARI 
121769971410843VIKAS SWAMI 
121579046910878|VISAKHA 

12163555 13 10875|YOGESH KUMAR SAINI 

121850901010859 |YOGITA 

PRABHU GAR 
JAY SINGH 
GOPAL SINGH 
BIRBAL RAM 
LALIT KUMAR SAHARAN 

TARACHAND PRAJAPAT 

TARACHAND SWAMI 
ASHA RAM ACHARYA 

|AMAR SINGH BERWAL 
DHARMA CHAND KANWALIYA 

PRABHU RAM 

|SATPAL SINGH 

VIJENDRA SINGH 

RAJNARAYAN 
PAWAN KUMAR 

HUNTA RAM 

|SITARAM JOSHI 
CHYANAN MAL 

MADAN LAL SAINI 

OM PRAKASH 

MOHAMMAD ARIF 

HEMANT SHARMA 

MO JAFAR 
|PRATAP MEHARA 

KURSHED KHAN 
LAL CHAND PRAJAPAT 

BHOOP SINGH 

DAYARAM 

SUBHASH 
RANVEER BENIWAL 

KRISHAN LAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 
PAWAN KUMAR SONI 

BHOOP SINGH 

BUDHA RAM 
CHANDAN MAL SWAMI 

RAMESH KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR SAINI 
VIJAY KUMAR SARASWAT 

pcvi Govern, 

Voritil 

OBC 

OBC 08-05-2004 

General 15/09/2002 

15/10/2004 
19/09/2004 

SC 
OBC 

OBC 01-09-2004 

02-05-2005 OBC 
General 

SC 

SC 
SC 

General 
General 

OBC 
General 

OBC 
General 

SC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 
OBC 

SC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

SC 
SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 
OBC 
OBC 

General 

04-10-2003 

OBC 

General 

31/05/2004 
19/09/2004 
31/03/2004 

28/10/2004 
25/08/2004 

02-01-2004 

14/11/2003 
26/09/2003 
15/06/2005 

16/09/2003 
09-04-2004 
25/05/2002 

04-01-2004 
06-04-2004 

03-05-2004 
07-07-2004 
15/07/2004 
26/06/2006 

15/08/2005 
20/04/2005 

07-03-2004 
28/07/2003 

06-02-2005 
05-05-2005 

29/09/2003 
17/02/2004 

08-09-2004 

07-02-2005 
09-06-2002 
15/09/2004 
16/02/2004 

15/06/2003 

69 1211545523 10860SACHIN KUMAR 
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